
                 Список Учасників турніру пам”яті Козицького 

Name Birth  Club1 Club2 Note 

Русин Максим 2005 1. Ужгород ДЮСШ №1 Петрус Д.Г,Філл Л.О 
Дурневич Мирон 2007 1. Ужгород ДЮСШ №1 Філл Л.О 
Штангеев Владіслав 2007 2. Київ Вершина Штангеева О.О 
Зінченко Михайло 2008 2. Київ Вершина Штангеева О.О 

Ткачук Арсен 2005 1. Тернопіль КДЮСШ №2 Хрущ С.М,ГОрчанюк О.О 
Духота Кирил 2005 1. Тернопіль КДЮСШ №2 Хрущ С.М,ГОрчанюк О.О 
Ванкевич Олександр 2005 1. Тернопіль КДЮСШ №2 Хрущ С.МГОрчанюк О.О 
Дуніковський Володимир 2005 2. Тернопіль КДЮСШ №2 Хрущ С.М,ГОрчанюк О.О 
Волошинець Максим 2004 1. Тернопіль КДЮСШ №2 Хрущ С.М,ГОрчанюк О.О 
Гавадзин Василь 2008 б/р Хмельницький Маестро Білокур І 
Гаврищенко Костянтин 2005 КМС Миколаїв СДЮШОР Клочкова О.Л,Сурдін Ю.О 
Горбунов Роман 2006 2. Миколаїв СДЮШОР Клочкова О.Л,Сурдін Ю.О 
Марков-Савченко Олег 2005 1. Миколаїв МВУФК Сапанько,Шелухіна 
Леонтьев Олександр 2005 1. Миколаїв МВУФК Сапанько,Шелухіна 
Танський Іван 2006 2. Миколаїв МВУФК Сапанько,Шелухіна 
Бурденюк Дмитро 2004 б\р Київ ДЮСШ №1 Рудковський С,Гуц А.В 
Геращенко Микита 2006 б\р Київ ДЮСШ №1 Рудковський С,Гуц А.В 
Поддерегін Артем 2006 б\р Київ ДЮСШ №1 Рудковський С,Гуц А.В 
Бондарев Артур 2007 б\р Київ ДЮСШ №1 Рудковський С,Гуц А.В 
Августін Марк 2006 1. Київ “Франц.,ліцей” Конрад 
Блонд Бенжамін 2007 1. Київ Франц.,ліцей Конрад 
Царенок Артем 2005 б\р Київ КДЮСШ “Д” Рудковський С,Гуц А.В 
Нужний Олександр 2005 2. Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №4 Ларкіна М.С 
Карпенко Данило 2005 2. Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №4 Ларкіна М.С 
Єфремов Артем 2006 2. Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №4 Ларкіна М.С 
Помченко Антоніо 2005 КМС Київ СДЮШОР-16 Тимо Є.В,Симоненко 
Стасовський Марк 2007 2. Київ СДЮШОР-16 Тимо Є.В,Симоненко 
Попов Роман 2004 КМС Київ “Динамо” Тимощенко Ю.Т 
Дашкевич Іван 2004 КМС Київ “Динамо” Тимощенко Ю.Т 
Бутенко Іван 2005 КМС Київ “Динамо” Тимощенко Ю.Т 
Мазур Даниил 2005 б\р Хмельницький ОДЮСШ Мазур 
Крижанівський Тимофій 2004 б\р Хмельницький ОДЮСШ Мазур 
Русин Ілля 2005 б\р Хмельницький ОДЮСШ Мазур 
Осиковий Олександр 2007 2. Біла Церква ДЮСШ №1 Іваненко В.М 
Єрмоленко Олександр 2007 2. Біла Церква ДЮСШ №1 Іваненко В.М 
Сорокопуд Святослав 2005 2. Біла Церква ДЮСШ №1 Іваненко В.М 
Бойда Євген 2006 б\р Дніпро Ліберте Семененко І.В 
Романов Олег 2006 б\р Дніпро Ліберте Семененко І.В 
Русавський Гліб 2007 б\р Дніпро Ліберте Семененко І.В 
Заверуха Марк 2004 2. Львів ЛАФ Семеряк З.С Орліковський  
Цигаль Марк 2008 2. Львів ЛАФ Пантелеєва Д.В 
Воїнов Данило 2005 3. Львів ЛАФ Пантелеєва Д.В 
Строкатов Володмир 2005 3. Львів ЛАФ Пантелеєва Д.В 
Дмитришин Данило 2005 3. Львів ЛАФ Пантелеєва Д.В 
Гавадзин Василь 2008 б\р Хмельницький ФК МАЕСТРО Білокур І.Г 
Гуменюк А. 2005 б\р Хмельницький  ДЮСШ №2 Мартинюк В 
Ковальчк В. 2005 б\р Хмельницький  ДЮСШ №2 Мартинюк В 
Чорногод І. 2005 б\р Хмельницький  ДЮСШ №2 Мартинюк В 
Мельник В. 2005 б\р Хмельницький  ДЮСШ №2 Мартинюк В 
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Манжай М. 2007 б\р Хмельницький  ДЮСШ №2 Мартинюк В 
Бубенок Є. 2006 б\р Хмельницький  ДЮСШ №2 Мартинюк В 
Майстренко Лев 2005 1. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Матвіїв Т.Я,Свистіль В.О 
Каленський Максим 2005 1. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Матвіїв Т.Я,Свистіль В.О 
Баген Марк 2007 1. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Хмелевський А.В 
Савка Анатолій 2006 2. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Задорожний Р.І 
Думич Денис 2006 2. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Задорожний Р.І 
Калинка Захар 2007 2. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Задорожний Р.І 
Федунь Ілля 2007 1. Львів ЛДЮСШ №2 Гвоздь Ю.Ю 
Курган Володимир  2004 2. Хмельницький ОКІП Андреюк Л.О,Мартинюк В.В 
Герасеменко Андрій 2004 2. Черкаси ОКІП Андреюк ,Моісеєнко М.В 
Безкоровайний Даніл 2004 КМС Закарпаття ОКІП Антонюк П.АГорецький С.С 
Стукал Олексій 2005 1. Черкаси ОКІП Андреюк Л.О,Моісеєнко  
Ряжський Назар 2006 2. Запоріжжя ОКІП Гарін О.ВЛебединський М. 
Діногло Антон 2006 1. Одеса ОКІП Антонюк,Запотоцька А.В 
Горностаєв Юрій 2007 1. Черкаси ОКІП Андреюк Л.ОМоісеєв М.В 
Костенко Гліб 2007 2. Київ ОКІП Антонюк П.А 
Смедляєв Артем 2004 2. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Плаксін Дмитро 2005 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Євтушенко Назар 2005 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Калітовський Тимофій 2005 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Балагура Дмитро 2005 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Сидоров Михайло 2006 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Залізний Нікіта 2006 2. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Сільверотов Олександр  2005 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Сташевський Ілля 2007 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Микитенко Максим 2007 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Микитенко Олег 2007 1. Київ “Армієць” Бригада 
Мікунов Артем 2005 1. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Леонова О.Л 
Дуницький Данило 2005 1. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Борисов К.Ю 
Гудков Ростислав 2006 1. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Леонова О.Л 
Сидорчук Ілля 2006 1. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Борисов К.Ю 
Гришков Павло 2007 2. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Мороз М.О 
Боровський Денис 2004 2. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Мороз М.О 
Мироненко Ян 2004 2. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Мороз М.О 
Олейник Святослав 2006 1. Дніпро СДЮСШОР 6 Леонова О.Л 
Панин Юра 2004 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Харченко 
Бесарабчик Іван 2007 б\р Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Харченко 
Низенко Максим 2007 б\р Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Харченко 
Ремез Владислав 2007 б\р Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Харченко 
Перчук Максим 2006 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Горецький 
Бальбуза Владислав 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Симоненко 
Ломоносов Матвей 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Симоненко 
Ломоносов Андрій 2007 1. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Симоненко 
Лукашев Даниил 2006 1. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Симоненко 
Орловський Святослав 2006 1. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Симоненко 
Слипченко Павел 2007 б\р Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Симоненко 
Поляков Константин 2008 б\р Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Симоненко 
Скидан Микола 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Лаврентьев Денис 2006 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Коваль Євгеній 2004 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Пономарьов Даніїл 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Прокоф’єв Арсеній 2007 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Шевчук Олег 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Назаровець Сергій 2006 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Скок Андрій 2007 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
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Скорина Роман   2006 2. Київ Юн Мушкетер Семікоз  
Лаврусевич Ілля 2006  Київ Спартак  Жарський 
Стрілецький-Баша Микол 2008  Київ Спартак  Жарський 
Марченко Арсеній 2008  Київ Спартак  Жарський 
Сацюк Андрій 2008  Київ Спартак  Жарський 

 

ПІналов Сергій 2008 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Альошин Іван 2008 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Рябуха Назар 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Калініч Вадим 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Лузон Басан 2006 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Філінов Матвій 2008 2. Київ  ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Паращак Павло 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Максименко Іван 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Тимошенко 
Василишин Дмитрій 2004 КМС Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шостацкий 
Семеній Олексій 2004 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шостацкий 
Гордієнко Олександр 2005 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шостацкий 
Міхно Максим 2006 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шостацкий 
Молоканов Константин 2006 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шостацкий 
Ручко Іван 2007 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шостацкий 
Корчук Максим 2008 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шостацкий 
Семеній Максим 2008 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шостацкий 
Мацак Микита 2007 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Андреюк Н.Л 
Дунаев Микита 2007 2. Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Андреюк Н.Л 
Гліб Гойнец 2008 б\р Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Андреюк Н.Л 
Холод Ігорь 2007 б\р Київ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Андреюк Н.Л 
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Place Name Born Club(s)
1 МАЗУР Данііл 2005 ОДЮСШ
2 САМОЙЛОВ Роман 2004 Харків
3T МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 2005 ЛДЮСШ№2
3T ПЛАКСІН Дмитро 2005 Армієць
5 ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 2004 Динамівець
6 БАЛЬБУЗА Владислав 2005 Динамівець
7 ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 2005 Армієць
8 ТКАЧУК Арсен 2005 КДЮСШ№2
9 ПОМЧЕНКО Антоніо 2005 СДЮШОР16
10 БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Данило 2004 ОКДЮСШ"Д"
11 КУРГАН Володимир 2004 ОКІП
12 КАЛІТОВСЬКИЙ Тимофій 2005 Армієць
13 ЛУКАШОВ Данило 2006 Динамівець
14 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 2007 Армієць
15 АВГУСТІН Марк 2006 Франц.Ліцей
16 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 2004 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
17 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 2006 Динамівець
18 СКИДАН Микола 2005 Динамівець
19 БУКСАР Валерій 2004 ДЮСШ№1 Ужгород
20 МОЛОКАНОВ Костянтин 2006 Динамівець
21 ЧОРНОГОД Ілля 2005 ДЮСШ2
22 СИДОРЧУК Ілля 2006 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
23 СИДОРОВ Михайло 2006 Армієць
24 ГАВРИЩЕНКО Костянтин 2005 СДЮСШОР
25 ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Антон 2005 ОКДЮСШ"Д"
26 СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 2005 ЛАФ
27 МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 2005 ДЮСШ2
28 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 2004 ОКІП
29 ГЕРАЩЕНКО Микита 2006 ДЮСШ№1
30 ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Олександр 2005 МВУФК
31 МИКИТЕНКО Олег 2007 Армієць
32 ШЕВЧУК Олег 2005 Динамівець
33 ДУХОТА Кирил 2005 КДЮСШ№2
34 БОНДАРЕВ Артур 2007 ДЮСШ№1
35 ДУНИЦЬКИЙ Данило 2005 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
36 СЕМЕНІЙ Олексій 2004 Динамівець
37 КОВАЛЬ Євгеній 2004 Динамівець
38 РУСІН Ілля 2005 ОДЮСШ
39 ШТАНГЕЕВ Владіслав 2007 Вершина
40 ПОНОМАРЬОВ Данііл 2005 Динамівець
41 ДУНАЄВ Микита 2006 Динамівець
42 ДАШКЕВИЧ Іван 2004 КДЮСШ ДИНАМО
43 ГУДКОВ Ростислав 2006 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
44 СЛІПЧЕНКО Павло 2007 Динамівець
45 ЛОМОНОСОВ Матвій 2005 Динамівець
46 ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 2005 КДЮСШ№2
47 СІЛЬВЕСТРОВ Олександр 2005 Армієць
48 ВОЛОШИНЕЦЬ Максим 2004 КДЮСШ№2
49 ПОЛЯКОВ Костянтин 2008 Динамівець
50 ГОРДІЄНКО Олександр 2005 Динамівець
51 ДУНІКОВСЬКИЙ Володимир 2005 КДЮСШ№2
52 КАЛИНКА Захар 2007 ЛДЮСШ№2
53 РЯЖСЬКИЙ Назар 2006 ОКІП
54T КОРЧУК Максим 2008 Динамівець
54T КОВАЛЬЧУК Владислав 2005 ДЮСШ2
56 КРИВОНОС Максим 2007 ОКДЮСШ"Д"
57 КАЛІНІЧ Вадим 2005 Динамівець
58 МАРКОВ САВЧЕНКО Олег 2005 МВУФК
59 БАЛАГУРА Дмитро 2005 Армієць
60 ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андрій 2006 Харків
61 МІКУНОВ Артем 2005 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
62 МАКСИМЕНКО Іван 2005 Динамівець
63 ВОЇНОВ Данило 2005 ЛАФ
64 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 2004 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
65 ДУРНЕВИЧ Мірон 2007 ДЮСШ№1 Ужгород
66 ДМИТРИШИН Данило 2005 ЛАФ
67 СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк 2007 СДЮШОР16
68T ПАНІН Юрій 2004 Динамівець



Place Name Born Club(s)
68T ОРЛОВСЬКИЙ Святослав 2005 Динамівець
70 РУСИН Максим 2005 ДЮСШ№1 Ужгород
71 ЗАВЕРУХА Марк 2004 ЛАФ
72 ДОРОШЕНКО Юрій 2004 Харків
73 ГАВАДЗИН Василь 2008 МАЕСТРО
74 КАЛЕНЬКИЙ Максим 2005 ЛДЮСШ№2
75 ПОДДЕРІГІН Артем 2006 ДЮСШ№1
76 РУЧКО Іван 2007 Динамівець
77 ЛОМОНОСОВ Андрій 2007 Динамівець
78 БУТЕНКО Степан 2005 КДЮСШ ДИНАМО
79 МАЦАК Микита 2007 Динамівець
80 САВКА Анатолій 2006 ЛДЮСШ№2
81 СТУКАЛ Олексій 2005 ОКІП
82 ГРИШАКОВ Павло 2007 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
83 СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля 2007 Армієць
84 ГУЛА Максим ЛАФ
85 ЗАЛІЗНИЙ Нікіта 2006 Армієць
86 ЦИГИЛЬ Марк 2008 ЛАФ
87 РОМАНОВ Олег 2006 Liberte
88 ЛАВРУСЕВИЧ Ілля 2006 Спартак
89 ДУМИЧ Денис 2006 ЛДЮСШ№2
90 СКОК Андрій 2007 Динамівець
91 ПОПОВ Роман 2004 КДЮСШ ДИНАМО
92 ФЕДУНЬ Ілля 2007 ЛДЮСШ№2
93 ЭФРЕМОВ Артем 2006 ДЮСШ №4
94 ЦАРЕНОК Артем 2005 КДЮСШ"Д"
95 БОЙДА Євген 2006 Liberte
96 НІЗЕНКО Максим 2007 Динамівець
97T СКОРИНА Роман 2006 Юний Мушкетер
97T РУСАВСЬКИЙ Гліб 2007 Liberte
99 ПРОКОФ"ЄВ Арсеній 2007 Динамівець
100 НАЗАРОВЕЦЬ Сергій 2006 Динамівець
101 БЕСАРАБЧИК Іван 2007 Динамівець
102T ДІНОГЛО Антон 2006 ОКІП
102T КОСТЕНКО Гліб 2007 ОКІП
104 ЗІНЧЕНКО Михайло 2008 Вершина
105 ГОРБУНОВ Роман 2006 СДЮСШОР
106 ПІНАЛОВ Сергій 2008 Динамівець
107 АЛЬОШИН Іван 2008 Динамівець
108 СОРОКОПУД Святослав 2005 КЗ БМР ДЮСШ№1
109 РЯБУХА Назар 2005 Динамівець
110 ОЛЕЙНИК Святослав 2006 СДЮСШОР№6 Дніпро
111 РЕМЕЗ Владислав 2007 Динамівець
112 КАРПЕНКО Днило 2005 ДЮСШ №4
113 НУЖНИЙ Олександр 2005 ДЮСШ №4
114 МАРЧЕНКО Арсеній 2008 Спартак
115 ТЕНСКИЙ Іван 2006 МВУФК
116 ГОЙНЕЦЬ Гліб 2008 Динамівець
117 ЛУЗОН Басам 2006 Динамівець
118 САЦЮК Андрій 2008 Спартак
119 СТРІЛЕЦЬКИЙ Баша 2008 Спартак


